High-fidelity 3D profile sensors
Matrox AltiZ
2 I Matrox AltiZ Preliminary
Overview
High-fidelity 3D scanning
Matrox® AltiZ1 is a series of high-fidelity 3D profile sensors. Each
sensor features a dual-camera single-laser design that greatly
lessens the scanning gaps often encountered at critical surface

AZ1D4MR and AZ1D4LR models
10 I Matrox AltiZ Preliminary
Ordering Information
Endnotes:
1.	 The product may be protected by one or more patents; see www.matrox.com/patents
	 for more information.
2.	 Matrox AltiZ functionality limited under IP67 rating conditions.
3.	 Matrox Capture Works for Linux availability scheduled for Q4 2020.
4.	 MIL 10/X with appropriate service pack and update for GigE Vision.
5.	 With Matrox Design Assistant X re-release scheduled for Q2 2020.
Part number Description
Hardware
AZ1D4SR Matrox AltiZ 3D profile sensor with a near FoV of 55 mm, range of 70 mm, far FoV of 75 mm, and red (660 nm) laser.
AZ1D4SB Matrox AltiZ 3D profile sensor with a near FoV of 55 mm, range of 70 mm, far FoV of 75 mm, and blue (405 nm) laser.
AZ1D4MR Matrox AltiZ 3D profile sensor with a near FoV of 85 mm, range of 225 mm, far FoV of 165 mm, and red (660 nm) laser.
AZ1D4LR Matrox AltiZ 3D profile sensor with a near FoV of 110 mm, range of 385 mm, far FoV of 310 mm, and red (660 nm) laser.
Accessories
M12-CBL-PWRIO/3 9.8 ft or 3 m cable to connect alternate power and discrete I/Os. M12 to open end.
M12-CBL-ETH/5 16.4 ft or 5 m Ethernet cable. M12 to RJ45 connector.
Software